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poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým #kol čas 1.kolo 2.kolo ztráta

1. 5 ZIMOVÁ  Barbora 2006 1. 2006 Skiklub Písek 2 03:24,48 01:44,96 01:39,52

2. 3 2006 2. 2006 TJ Motor ČB 2 04:07,68 02:12,28 01:55,41 00:43,20

7 DUCHOŇOVÁ  Kristína 2005 2005 open 2 XXX 01:45,77 DSQ-2

4 ŠTĚRBÁKOVÁ  Linda 2006 2006 SK Maty 2 XXX 01:41,00 DSQ-1

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
SUPERPŘÍPRAVKA PRINCEZNY

JANOUŠKOVÁ   Veronika
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1. 23 DUDÁK  Šimon 2005 1. 2005 SK Špičák 2 02:18,11 01:08,79 01:09,32

2. 15 PRŰHER  Vojtěch 2006 1. 2006 Skiklub Chlum 2 02:41,18 01:20,54 01:20,64 00:23,07

3. 26 2007 1. 2007 Yukon 2 02:52,79 01:28,63 01:24,16 00:34,68

4. 13 ŠTĚTKA  Ondřej 2007 2. 2007 Skiklub Chlum 2 02:55,87 01:28,68 01:27,19 00:37,76

5. 18 PLCH  Jiří 2005 2. 2005 open 2 02:57,68 01:26,65 01:31,03 00:39,57

6. 22 ŠESTÁK  Jan 2005 3. 2005 Skiklub Chlum 2 02:58,08 01:29,61 01:28,47 00:39,97

7. 25 SEIDENGLANZ Vojtěch 2005 4. 2005 Yukon 2 03:04,84 01:36,72 01:28,12 00:46,73

8. 24 LÁCHA  Filip 2005 5. 2005 open 2 03:04,87 01:30,71 01:34,16 00:46,76

9. 12 WÖLFL  Šimon 2007 3. 2007 Skiklub Chlum 2 03:28,33 01:51,38 01:36,95 01:10,22

10. 20 FATKA  Matyas 2005 6. 2005 open 2 03:53,37 02:03,61 01:49,76 01:35,26

11. 16 ŠPETA  Šimon 2006 2. 2006 Skiklub Písek 2 03:55,45 02:01,22 01:54,23 01:37,34

12. 14 VAZAČ  Jan 2007 4. 2007 Skiklub Chlum 2 04:32,98 02:09,29 02:23,69 02:14,87

13. 11 WÖLFL  Jáchym 2007 5. 2007 open 2 05:13,00 03:05,37 02:07,63 02:54,89

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
SUPERPŘÍPRAVKA LOUPEŽNÍCI

SOLFRONK Matyáš 
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1. 41 KROUPOVÁ  Natálie 2003 1. PRD SK Špičák 2 01:58,55 00:59,76 00:58,79

2. 42 DOSTÁLOVÁ  Lucie      2003 2. PRD LykoKlub Prachatice 2 02:04,23 01:01,44 01:02,79 00:05,68

3. 36 ŘEHOUŠKOVÁ  Amálie 2004 3. PRD SkiClub Lipno 2 02:05,91 01:03,01 01:02,89 00:07,35

4. 35 SOLFRONKOVÁ Tereza 2003 4. PRD Yukon 2 02:17,67 01:08,00 01:09,67 00:19,11

5. 34 BRUNÁTOVÁ  Denisa 2004 5. PRD SK Špičák 2 02:32,34 01:15,32 01:17,01 00:33,78

6. 39 VODŇANSKÁ  Eliška 2003 6. PRD TJ Motor ČB 2 02:38,27 01:20,63 01:17,64 00:39,72

7. 33 KYSNAROVÁ  Aneta 2004 7. PRD TJ Motor ČB 2 02:41,04 01:22,39 01:18,65 00:42,49

8. 37 BERNASOVÁ  Kateřina 2004 8. PRD Skiklub Písek 2 02:51,38 01:28,06 01:23,32 00:52,82

9. 40 MOTLOVÁ  Klára 2003 9. PRD Ski klub Železná Ruda 2 03:18,17 01:38,26 01:39,91 01:19,62

32 BÍLKOVÁ Markéta 2004 PRD open 1 XXX 01:39,87 DNS

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
PŘÍPRAVKA DÍVKY
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1. 64 KROUPA  Štěpán 2003 1. PRH Skiklub Písek 2 01:50,96 00:54,56 00:56,40

2. 63 DOSTÁL  Václav 2003 2. PRH LykoKlub Prachatice 2 01:56,03 00:57,89 00:58,14 00:05,08

3. 55 PYTLÍK  Marek 2003 3. PRH TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2 02:01,49 01:00,74 01:00,75 00:10,54

4. 59 MATĚJ  Dudák 2003 4. PRH SK Špičák 2 02:05,74 01:01,73 01:04,02 00:14,79

5. 62 ZÍTEK  Michal 2003 5. PRH SK Špičák 2 02:06,48 01:05,11 01:01,37 00:15,53

6. 51 2004 6. PRH TJ Motor ČB 2 02:15,93 01:07,82 01:08,11 00:24,97

7. 52 2004 7. PRH Ski klub Železná Ruda 2 02:16,28 01:07,52 01:08,76 00:25,32

8. 65 TUREK  Vojtěch 2003 8. PRH LykoKlub Prachatice 2 02:21,96 01:09,46 01:12,50 00:31,00

9. 60 ŠEDA  Ondřej 2003 9. PRH SkiClub Lipno 2 02:23,86 01:11,09 01:12,76 00:32,90

10. 56 2003 10. PRH Ski Team Šumava 2 02:26,28 01:11,29 01:14,99 00:35,33

11. 54 KREJČÍ  Šimon 2004 11. PRH SkiClub Lipno 2 02:26,96 01:13,36 01:13,60 00:36,00

12. 47 VLASATÝ  Jakub 2003 12. PRH open 2 02:29,12 01:15,19 01:13,93 00:38,17

13. 61 HENNRICH  Tomáš  2004 13. PRH SK Litvínov 2 02:32,30 01:16,37 01:15,92 00:41,34

14. 50 2004 14. PRH Ski Team Šumava 2 02:44,97 01:26,45 01:18,51 00:54,01

15. 48 WÖLFL  Jonáš 2004 15. PRH open 2 03:02,67 01:35,56 01:27,10 01:11,71

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
PŘÍPRAVKA HOŠI

JANOUŠEK   Martin

NAJMAN  Aleš 

SÝKORA  Matyáš  

VOVES  Jan    
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1. 82 2001 1. PZD Skiklub Písek 2 01:49,70 00:54,32 00:55,38

2. 79 2001 2. PZD Ski klub Železná Ruda 2 01:50,98 00:56,11 00:54,87 00:01,28

3. 80 ŘEHOUŠKOVÁ  Markéta 2002 3. PZD SkiClub Lipno 2 01:51,26 00:55,28 00:55,98 00:01,56

4. 78 JANDOVÁ  Markéta 2001 4. PZD SkiClub Lipno 2 01:51,66 00:55,70 00:55,96 00:01,96

5. 81 ŠORMOVÁ  Michaela 2001 5. PZD SK Špičák 2 01:53,46 00:57,04 00:56,43 00:03,77

6. 74 ŠIMKOVÁ  Kristína 2001 6. PZD Ski Team Budweis 2 01:56,84 00:57,47 00:59,37 00:07,14

7. 71 2002 7. PZD TJ Motor ČB 2 01:59,45 00:59,58 00:59,86 00:09,75

8. 76 LOOSOVÁ  Anna 2001 8. PZD Ski Team Budweis 2 02:03,10 01:01,67 01:01,43 00:13,40

9. 73 2002 9. PZD TJ Motor ČB 2 02:07,07 01:04,00 01:03,07 00:17,38

10. 75 TOLAROVÁ  Dominika 2002 10. PZD SK Špičák 2 02:08,56 01:00,64 01:07,92 00:18,87

11. 70 ŘEZBOVÁ  Veronika 2002 11. PZD indiv. člen SLČR 2 02:12,11 01:05,38 01:06,73 00:22,41

12. 77 ČERNOHORSKÁ  Jitka 2002 12. PZD LykoKlub Prachatice 2 02:15,87 01:07,90 01:07,98 00:26,18

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
PŘEDŽÁKYNĚ

KROUPOVÁ  Kateřina 

FISCHEROVÁ  Tereza 

HENDRYCHOVÁ   Sylvie

ŠAFELHOFEROVÁ    Bára
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1. 91 VLČEK  Matouš 2002 1. PZH Ski Team Budweis 2 01:49,83 00:55,05 00:54,78

2. 101 ČECH  Petr 2001 2. PZH TJ Motor ČB 2 01:50,71 00:54,24 00:56,47 00:00,88

3. 98 2001 3. PZH Ski klub Železná Ruda 2 01:51,45 00:55,17 00:56,29 00:01,63

4. 92 SVÍTIL  Michal 2002 4. PZH Ski klub Železná Ruda 2 01:51,59 00:55,02 00:56,57 00:01,76

5. 90 PETROVIČ  Matěj 2002 5. PZH SkiClub Lipno 2 01:54,31 00:56,74 00:57,56 00:04,48

6. 99 MAŘÍK  Lukáš 2001 6. PZH SK Špičák 2 01:56,06 00:57,89 00:58,17 00:06,24

7. 94 PYTLÍK  Martin 2001 7. PZH TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2 01:56,07 00:57,39 00:58,69 00:06,24

8. 96 MATĚJOVIČ  Filip 2002 8. PZH SK Špičák 2 01:58,41 00:59,81 00:58,60 00:08,58

9. 97 DRHA  Tadeáš 2002 9. PZH LykoKlub Prachatice 2 02:01,58 01:00,28 01:01,29 00:11,75

10. 93 RADA  Tomáš 2002 10. PZH SK Špičák 2 02:03,43 01:01,30 01:02,13 00:13,60

11. 88 PIRMAJER  Richard 2001 11. PZH open 2 02:11,97 01:05,93 01:06,03 00:22,14

12. 100 NOVOTNÝ  Filip 2001 12. PZH LykoKlub Prachatice 2 02:12,03 01:04,88 01:07,14 00:22,20

13. 87 BENDA  Filip 2001 13. PZH open 2 02:21,67 01:11,35 01:10,32 00:31,84

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
PŘEDŽÁCI

GARBA  Matyáš 
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1. 114 MAREŠOVÁ  Andrea 2000 1. MZD Ski Team Šumava 2 01:40,90 00:49,92 00:50,97

2. 111 VLČKOVÁ  Karolína 2000 2. MZD Ski Team Budweis 2 01:44,33 00:52,11 00:52,22 00:03,43

3. 113 SLÁMOVÁ  Michaela   1999 3. MZD LykoKlub Prachatice 2 01:46,86 00:53,12 00:53,74 00:05,96

4. 109 LOOSOVÁ  Tereza 2000 4. MZD Ski Team Budweis 2 01:54,61 00:57,17 00:57,43 00:13,71

5. 107 ŠKOLOVÁ  Michaela 1999 5. MZD open 2 01:57,69 00:58,23 00:59,45 00:16,79

6. 112 BÍLKOVÁ Adéla 1999 6. MZD Yukon 2 02:02,45 01:00,22 01:02,23 00:21,56

7. 110 2000 7. MZD Ski Team Šumava 2 02:03,58 01:07,73 00:55,85 00:22,69

8. 108 2000 8. MZD TJ Motor ČB 2 02:09,98 01:04,08 01:05,90 00:29,09

9. 106 HLÍZOVÁ  Rozálie 2000 9. MZD open 2 02:27,32 01:12,12 01:15,20 00:46,43

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
MLADŠÍ ŽÁKYNĚ

MOJSEŇUKOVÁ  Anna 

FABIÁNOVÁ  Marie 
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1. 126 ČERNOHORSKÝ Zdeněk 1999 1. MZH LykoKlub Prachatice 2 01:40,42 00:49,92 00:50,50

2. 127 NAJMAN  Filip 1999 2. MZH Ski klub Železná Ruda 2 01:42,75 00:51,73 00:51,02 00:02,33

3. 119 SVÍTIL  Robert 2000 3. MZH Ski klub Železná Ruda 2 01:46,16 00:53,14 00:53,02 00:05,75

4. 123 KRAMOSIL  Ota 1999 4. MZH Ski Team Budweis 2 01:51,15 00:55,29 00:55,86 00:10,73

5. 124 NAJMAN  Matěj 2000 5. MZH Ski klub Železná Ruda 2 01:52,43 00:55,67 00:56,76 00:12,01

6. 125 VÝBORNÝ  Tomáš 1999 6. MZH SkiClub Lipno 2 01:56,09 00:58,22 00:57,88 00:15,68

7. 122 KOLÁŘ  Antonín 1999 7. MZH SkiClub Lipno 2 02:02,26 01:00,53 01:01,72 00:21,84

8. 120 2000 8. MZH Ski Team Šumava 2 02:10,19 01:04,73 01:05,45 00:29,77

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
MLADŠÍ ŽÁCI

JUST  Adam 
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1. 132 1998 1. SZD Ski Team Šumava 2 01:43,17 00:51,28 00:51,89

2. 136 1997 2. SZD Ski klub Železná Ruda 2 01:43,99 00:51,11 00:52,88 00:00,82

3. 135 ZIMOVÁ  Eliška 1998 3. SZD Skiklub Písek 2 01:45,20 00:52,49 00:52,71 00:02,04

4. 133 1997 4. SZD Ski klub Železná Ruda 2 01:45,61 00:53,41 00:52,20 00:02,44

5. 137 PETROVIČOVÁ Linda 1997 5. SZD Skiklub Lipno 2 01:46,11 00:52,97 00:53,14 00:02,95

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
STARŠÍ ŽÁKYNĚ

HÁLOVÁ  Veronika            

PETEROVÁ  Marie  

VIDLÁKOVÁ  Petra        
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1. 145 ŠEDA  Vít 1998 1. SZH SkiClub Lipno 2 01:32,09 00:45,90 00:46,19

2. 142 ROHLÍK  Jan 1997 2. SZH SkiClub Lipno 2 01:42,88 00:50,78 00:52,10 00:10,78

3. 144 LAVIČKA  David 1997 3. SZH SkiClub Lipno 2 01:50,39 00:55,31 00:55,08 00:18,30

4. 141 WUNSCH   Patrik 1997 4. SZH open 2 01:55,04 00:57,52 00:57,51 00:22,95

5. 143 JUST  Patrik 1998 5. SZH Ski Team Šumava 2 01:57,49 00:57,94 00:59,55 00:25,40

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
STARŠÍ ŽÁCI
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1. 152 PRŰHEROVÁ  Alžběta 1996 1. MJD SkiClub Lipno 2 01:31,91 00:45,88 00:46,03

2. 155 ŠTĚRBÁKOVÁ  Nina 1996 2. MJD SK Maty 2 01:34,35 00:47,08 00:47,27 00:02,44

3. 150 VÍTOVÁ  Zuzana 1996 3. MJD SkiClub Lipno 2 01:39,32 00:49,83 00:49,49 00:07,40

4. 154 ŘIMNÁČOVÁ  Gabriela 1996 4. MJD TJ Motor ČB 2 01:39,67 00:49,32 00:50,35 00:07,76

5. 151 RADOVÁ  Michaela 1996 5. MJD TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2 01:40,16 00:50,32 00:49,84 00:08,25

6. 153 ZBOŘILOVÁ  Eliška     1995 6. MJD LykoKlub Prachatice 2 01:45,55 00:52,55 00:53,00 00:13,64

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
MLADŠÍ JUNIORKY
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1. 161 ŠTĚTKA  Matěj 1996 1. MJH SkiClub Lipno 2 01:33,64 00:46,92 00:46,72

2. 160 DUŠEK  Petr 1996 2. MJH SkiClub Lipno 2 01:37,67 00:48,68 00:48,99 00:04,03

3. 162 NAJMAN  Tomáš 1995 3. MJH Ski klub Železná Ruda 2 01:43,58 00:50,33 00:53,25 00:09,94

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
MLADŠÍ JUNIOŘI
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1. 167 JAKUB  Tolar 1993 SJH SK Špičák 2 01:34,86 00:46,91 00:47,95

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
STARŠÍ JUNIOŘI
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stč jméno nar. kat tým stát poznámka

3 2006 2006 TJ Motor ČB

4 ŠTĚRBÁKOVÁ  Linda 2006 2006 SK Maty

5 ZIMOVÁ  Barbora 2006 2006 Skiklub Písek

7 DUCHOŇOVÁ  Kristína 2005 2005 open

STARTOVNÍ LISTINA
SUPERPŘÍPRAVKA PRINCEZNY

JANOUŠKOVÁ   Veronika
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11 WÖLFL  Jáchym 2007 2007 open

12 WÖLFL  Šimon 2007 2007 Skiklub Chlum

13 ŠTĚTKA  Ondřej 2007 2007 Skiklub Chlum

14 VAZAČ  Jan 2007 2007 Skiklub Chlum

15 PRŰHER  Vojtěch 2006 2006 Skiklub Chlum

16 ŠPETA  Šimon 2006 2006 Skiklub Písek

17 VLČEK  Petr 2006 2006 Ski Team Budweis

18 PLCH  Jiří 2005 2005 open

19 STŘÍTECKÝ  Rudolf 2005 2005 open

20 FATKA  Matyas 2005 2005 open

22 ŠESTÁK  Jan 2005 2005 Skiklub Chlum

23 DUDÁK  Šimon 2005 2005 SK Špičák

24 LÁCHA  Filip 2005 2005 open

25 SEIDENGLANZ Vojtěch 2005 2005 Yukon

26 2007 2007 Yukon

STARTOVNÍ LISTINA
SUPERPŘÍPRAVKA LOUPEŽNÍCI

SOLFRONK Matyáš 
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32 BÍLKOVÁ Markéta 2004 PRD open

33 KYSNAROVÁ  Aneta 2004 PRD TJ Motor ČB

34 BRUNÁTOVÁ  Denisa 2004 PRD SK Špičák

35 SOLFRONKOVÁ Tereza 2003 PRD Yukon

36 ŘEHOUŠKOVÁ  Amálie 2004 PRD SkiClub Lipno

37 BERNASOVÁ  Kateřina 2004 PRD Skiklub Písek

39 VODŇANSKÁ  Eliška 2003 PRD TJ Motor ČB

40 MOTLOVÁ  Klára 2003 PRD Ski klub Železná Ruda

41 KROUPOVÁ  Natálie 2003 PRD SK Špičák

42 DOSTÁLOVÁ  Lucie      2003 PRD LykoKlub Prachatice

STARTOVNÍ LISTINA
PŘÍPRAVKA DÍVKY
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47 VLASATÝ  Jakub 2003 PRH open

48 WÖLFL  Jonáš 2004 PRH open

50 2004 PRH Ski Team Šumava

51 2004 PRH TJ Motor ČB

52 2004 PRH Ski klub Železná Ruda

54 KREJČÍ  Šimon 2004 PRH SkiClub Lipno

55 PYTLÍK  Marek 2003 PRH TJ Slavoj Plzeň

56 2003 PRH Ski Team Šumava

59 MATĚJ  Dudák 2003 PRH SK Špičák

60 ŠEDA  Ondřej 2003 PRH SkiClub Lipno

61 HENNRICH  Tomáš  2004 PRH SK Litvínov

62 ZÍTEK  Michal 2003 PRH SK Špičák

63 DOSTÁL  Václav 2003 PRH LykoKlub Prachatice

64 KROUPA  Štěpán 2003 PRH Skiklub Písek

65 TUREK  Vojtěch 2003 PRH LykoKlub Prachatice

STARTOVNÍ LISTINA
PŘÍPRAVKA HOŠI

VOVES  Jan    

JANOUŠEK   Martin

NAJMAN  Aleš 

SÝKORA  Matyáš  
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stč jméno nar. kat tým stát poznámka

70 ŘEZBOVÁ  Veronika 2002 PZD indiv. člen SLČR

71 2002 PZD TJ Motor ČB

73 2002 PZD TJ Motor ČB

74 ŠIMKOVÁ  Kristína 2001 PZD Ski Team Budweis

75 TOLAROVÁ  Dominika 2002 PZD SK Špičák

76 LOOSOVÁ  Anna 2001 PZD Ski Team Budweis

77 ČERNOHORSKÁ  Jitka 2002 PZD LykoKlub Prachatice

78 JANDOVÁ  Markéta 2001 PZD SkiClub Lipno

79 2001 PZD Ski klub Železná Ruda

80 ŘEHOUŠKOVÁ  Markéta 2002 PZD SkiClub Lipno

81 ŠORMOVÁ  Michaela 2001 PZD SK Špičák

82 2001 PZD Skiklub Písek

STARTOVNÍ LISTINA
PŘEDŽÁKYNĚ

HENDRYCHOVÁ   Sylvie

ŠAFELHOFEROVÁ    Bára

FISCHEROVÁ  Tereza 

KROUPOVÁ  Kateřina 
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87 BENDA  Filip 2001 PZH open

88 PIRMAJER  Richard 2001 PZH open

90 PETROVIČ  Matěj 2002 PZH SkiClub Lipno

91 VLČEK  Matouš 2002 PZH Ski Team Budweis

92 SVÍTIL  Michal 2002 PZH Ski klub Železná Ruda

93 RADA  Tomáš 2002 PZH SK Špičák

94 PYTLÍK  Martin 2001 PZH TJ Slavoj Plzeň

96 MATĚJOVIČ  Filip 2002 PZH SK Špičák

97 DRHA  Tadeáš 2002 PZH LykoKlub Prachatice

98 2001 PZH Ski klub Železná Ruda

99 MAŘÍK  Lukáš 2001 PZH SK Špičák

100 NOVOTNÝ  Filip 2001 PZH LykoKlub Prachatice

101 ČECH  Petr 2001 PZH TJ Motor ČB

STARTOVNÍ LISTINA
PŘEDŽÁCI

GARBA  Matyáš 
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106 HLÍZOVÁ  Rozálie 2000 MZD open

107 ŠKOLOVÁ  Michaela 1999 MZD open

108 2000 MZD TJ Motor ČB

109 LOOSOVÁ  Tereza 2000 MZD Ski Team Budweis

110 2000 MZD Ski Team Šumava

111 VLČKOVÁ  Karolína 2000 MZD Ski Team Budweis

112 BÍLKOVÁ Adéla 1999 MZD Yukon

113 SLÁMOVÁ  Michaela   1999 MZD LykoKlub Prachatice

114 MAREŠOVÁ  Andrea 2000 MZD Ski Team Šumava

STARTOVNÍ LISTINA
MLADŠÍ ŽÁKYNĚ

FABIÁNOVÁ  Marie 

MOJSEŇUKOVÁ  Anna 
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119 SVÍTIL  Robert 2000 MZH Ski klub Železná Ruda

120 2000 MZH Ski Team Šumava

122 KOLÁŘ  Antonín 1999 MZH SkiClub Lipno

123 KRAMOSIL  Ota 1999 MZH Ski Team Budweis

124 NAJMAN  Matěj 2000 MZH Ski klub Železná Ruda

125 VÝBORNÝ  Tomáš 1999 MZH SkiClub Lipno

126 ČERNOHORSKÝ Zdeněk 1999 MZH LykoKlub Prachatice

127 NAJMAN  Filip 1999 MZH Ski klub Železná Ruda

STARTOVNÍ LISTINA
MLADŠÍ ŽÁCI

JUST  Adam 
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132 1998 SZD Ski Team Šumava

133 1997 SZD Ski klub Železná Ruda

135 ZIMOVÁ  Eliška 1998 SZD Skiklub Písek

136 1997 SZD Ski klub Železná Ruda

137 PETROVIČOVÁ Linda 1997 SZD Skiklub Lipno 

STARTOVNÍ LISTINA
STARŠÍ ŽÁKYNĚ

HÁLOVÁ  Veronika            

VIDLÁKOVÁ  Petra        

PETEROVÁ  Marie  
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141 WUNSCH   Patrik 1997 SZH open

142 ROHLÍK  Jan 1997 SZH SkiClub Lipno

143 JUST  Patrik 1998 SZH Ski Team Šumava

144 LAVIČKA  David 1997 SZH SkiClub Lipno

145 ŠEDA  Vít 1998 SZH SkiClub Lipno

STARTOVNÍ LISTINA
STARŠÍ ŽÁCI
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150 VÍTOVÁ  Zuzana 1996 MJD SkiClub Lipno

151 RADOVÁ  Michaela 1996 MJD TJ Slavoj Plzeň

152 PRŰHEROVÁ  Alžběta 1996 MJD SkiClub Lipno

153 ZBOŘILOVÁ  Eliška     1995 MJD LykoKlub Prachatice

154 ŘIMNÁČOVÁ  Gabriela 1996 MJD TJ Motor ČB

155 ŠTĚRBÁKOVÁ  Nina 1996 MJD SK Maty

STARTOVNÍ LISTINA
MLADŠÍ JUNIORKY
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160 DUŠEK  Petr 1996 MJH SkiClub Lipno

161 ŠTĚTKA  Matěj 1996 MJH SkiClub Lipno

162 NAJMAN  Tomáš 1995 MJH Ski klub Železná Ruda

STARTOVNÍ LISTINA
MLADŠÍ JUNIOŘI
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167 JAKUB  Tolar 1993 SJH SK Špičák

STARTOVNÍ LISTINA
STARŠÍ JUNIOŘI
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